## Minnesota State High School League 2100 Freeway Boulevard Brooklyn Center, MN 55430-1735

763-560-2262 Fax: 763.569.0499 www.mshsl.org

## 2011-2012 RESOLUTION FOR MEMBERSHIP IN THE MINNESOTA STATE HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE

D			(name all high schools in the district):	
	Penfeld High School		<del></del>	
E	ast High School			
s/are au	uthorized by this, the Governing Board of sa	id school d	district or school to:	
•	I Make new application for membe School Enrollment (9-12): OR:	rship in the	e Minnesota State High School League;	
•	X Renew its membership in the Minne	esota State	e High School League; and,	
	<ol> <li>Participate in the approved interschool ac subdivisions.</li> </ol>	tivities spo	onsored by said League and its various	
Regulati the Leag website, administ	gue's <i>Official Handbook</i> , on file at the office as the minimum standards governing parti	ereto as the of the scho cipation in udent eligib	ne same as are published in the latest edition of nool district or as appears on the League's n said League-sponsored activities, and that the bility and for the supervision of such activities a	<b>.</b>
assigned	we Resolution was adopted by the Governi		of this school district and is recorded in the officential mmissioner of Education as provided for by law	
The abo		State Con		•
The abo		Signed:	Superintendent or Head of School	-

School Superintendent's Phone: (218) 336-8752 School Superintendent's Email: keith.dixon@duluth.k12.mn.us

RETURN ONE COPY TO THE MSHSL NOT LATER THAN SEPTEMBER 1, 2011

Retain one copy for the school files.

B-7-11-2911